ООО “НТТ ”
     Тел: +7 812 910-85-10, 940-37-10, +7 812 702-10-46.
ʕʣʝʢʪʨʦʜʚʠʛʘʪʝʣʠ ʚʝʥʪʠʣʷʪʦʨʦʚ ʧʨ-ʚʘ ʬʠʨʤʳ çFMI ALEXMARè (ʀʪʘʣʠʷ)
ʀʪʘʣʴʷʥʩʢʘʷ ʬʠʨʤʘ FMI  Alexmar ʷʚʣʷʶʪʩʷ ʦʜʥʠʤ ʠʟ ʚʝʜʫʱʠʭ ʧʨʦʠʟʚʦʜʠʪʝʣʝʡ ʤʥʦʛʦʬʫʥʢʮʠʦʥʘʣʴʥʳʭ ʚʝʥʪʠʣʷʪʦʨʦʚ
ʰʠʨʦʢʦʛʦ ʜʠʘʧʘʟʦʥʘ ʧʨʦʠʟʚʦʜʠʪʝʣʴʥʦʩʪʝʡ ʠ ʦʙʣʘʩʪʝʡ ʧʨʠʤʝʥʝʥʠʷ.
ɼʚʠʛʘʪʝʣʠ ʚʝʥʪʠʣʷʪʦʨʦʚ ʥʘʰʣʠ ʰʠʨʦʢʦʝ ʧʨʠʤʝʥʝʥʠʝ ʧʨʠ
ʢʦʤʧʣʝʢʪʘʮʠʠ ʢʦʥʜʝʥʩʘʪʦʨʦʚ ʚʦʟʜʫʰʥʦʛʦ ʦʭʣʘʞʜʝʥʠʷ ʠ

N ʦʙ. ʚ. ʤʠʥ.
ɼʣʷ 3ʬ ȹ/Y
ʇʦʪʨ. ʄʦ-ɦ
ʥʦʩʪʴ,ɺʪ
ɼʣʷ 3ʬ ȹ/Y
ʊʦʢ,
ɸ
ɼʣʷ 3ʬ ȹ/Y
ʋʨʦʚʝʥʴ
ʰʫʤʘ,
dBa*****
Напряж.,
V/Ph/Hz
ʎʝʥʘ, EURO
c ʅɼʉ
YWF4E-250 700 250/1380 50 0,23 55 220/1/50 32
YWF4E-300 1690 300/1380 85 0,42 60 220/1/50 32
YWF4D-300 1690 300/1380 75/50 0,22/0,15 60 380/3/50 32
YWF4E-315 1635 315/1380 95 0,45 61 220/1/50 32
YWF4E-350 2300 350/1380 129 0,65 64 220/1/50 47
YWF4D-350 2300 350/1400 129/86 0,40/0,26 64 380/3/50 47
YWF4E-400 3700 400/1380 180 0,82 67 220/1/50 50
YWF4D-400 3700/3100 400/ (1390/1180) 185/130 0,49/0,24 67/64 380/3/50 50
YWF6E-400 2900 400/920 108 0.52 59 220/1/50 51
YWF6D-400 2900/2380 400/(920/720) 108/72 0.35 59 380/3/50 51
YWF4E-450 5050 450/1350 250 1,15 69 220/1/50 57
YWF4D-450 5050/4200 450/(1320/1040) 260/175 0,57/0,30 69/65 380/3/50 57
YWF6E-450 3365 450/920 150 0,75 61 220/1/50 58
YWF6D-450 3365 450/(920/720) 150/100 0,4/0,26 61/59 380/3/50 58
YWF8E-450 2700 450/720/ 125 0,47 60 220/1/50 85
YWF8D-450 2700/2250 500/(720/660) 125/75 0,47/0,15 60/59 380/3/50 85
YWF4E-500 6600 500/1400 340 1,5 71 220/1/50 76
YWF4D-500 6600 500/(1300/970) 405/265 0,8/0,46 71/68 380/3/50 76
YWF6E-500 5250 500/900 195 0,47 66 220/1/50 78
YWF6D-500 5250 500/(900/700) 195/130 0.47/0.26 66/64 380/3/50 78
YWF8E-500 3920 500/630 110 0,55 62 220/1/50 103
YWF8D-500 3920/3253 500/(700/635)  130/70 0,47/0,16 64/61 380/3/50 103
YWF4E-550 8100 550/1300   550 2,55  220/1/50 103
YWF4D-550 8100 550/(1300/910) 600/400 1,2/0,8 72/71 380/3/50 103
YWF4E-600 9500 600/1360   700 3.2 74 220/1/50 132
YWF4D-600 9500/7800 600/(1360/920) 708/520 1,57/1,04 74/72 380/3/50 132
YWF4E-630 11080 630/1300   660 2,9 75 220/1/50 117
YWF4D-630 11080/9200 630/(1320/1050) 880/600 1,8/1,2 75/73 380/3/50 117
YWF6E-630 10000 630/900   520 2,55 71 220/1/50 122
YWF6D-630 10000/8300 550/(900/730)   370 1,45/0,96 71/69 380/3/50 122
YWF8E-630   ʇʦ ʟʘʧʨʦʩʫ   220/1/50 117
YWF8D-630   ʇʦ ʟʘʧʨʦʩʫ   380/3/50 137
YWF6D-710 15000/12000 710/(900/730)  900/650 1,9/1,15 73/72 380/3/50 299
YWF6D-800 20000/16000 784/(930/780)  1200/930 2.85/1.65 75/74 380/3/50 319
YWF8D-800   ʇʦ ʟʘʧʨʦʩʫ   380/3/50 323
YWF4E-250 blow 700 250/1380   50 0.23 55 220/1/50 32
YWF4E-300 blow 1690 300/1380   85 0.42 60 220/1/50 32

(для3-ф.Δ/Υ)
Напряж.,
V/Ph/Hz
D кр. мм./
Nоб. в мин.
(для3-ф.Δ/Υ)
Потр. Мощ.
Вт
(для3-ф.Δ/Υ)
Ток
(max)
А
Цена,
EURO
c НДС
S4E300-AS72-37 1740 220/1/50 300 / 1400 68 0,3 113
S4E300-AS72-57 1740 220/1/50 300 / 1400 68 0,3 115
S4E315-AP 18-34 2550 220/1/50 315 / 1410 102 0,52 122
S4E315-AP 18-31 2425 220/1/50 315 / 1410 107 0,53 133
S4E350-AN 02-50 3300 220/1/50 350 / 1365 132 0,58 135
S4E400-AP 02-34 4235 220/1/50 400 / 1430 160 0,73 168
S4E450-AP01-20 5705 220/1/50 450 / 1400 245 1,1 180
S4D450-AU01-01 5600/4400 380/3/50 450 / (1250/875) 340 / 200 0,61/0,33 203
S6E450-AP02-06* 4725 220/1/50 450 / 940 165 0,8 202
S6D500-AJ03-01* 6185/5595 380/3/50 500 / (930/800) 270 / 190 0,69/0,4 229
S6E500-AJ03-01* 6100 220/1/50 500 / 915 270 1,18 238
S8D500-AJ03-01**  4580/4035 380/3/50 500 / (680/560) 150 / 90 0,4/0,18 242
S4D630-AR01-01 14500/11500 380/3/50 630 / (1360/1120) 2530 / 1640 4,95/2,88 470
S6D630-AN01-01* 11200/9500 380/3/50 630 / (890/690) 600 / 400 1,2/0,68 294
S8D630-AN01-01** 8350/7200 380/3/50 630 / (660/520) 330 / 190 0,83/0,39 311
S6D800-CD01-01* 21000/17500 380/3/50 800 / (880/670) 1940 / 1210 3,9/2,23 640
S6D910-AP01-01* 29000/24000 380/3/50 910 / (890/685) 2450 / 1560 5,2/2,9 800
S6D910-CA01-01* 28500/23000 380/3/50 910 / (885/685) 2480 / 1570 5,15/2,9 810
S6D500-AG 03-01* 7200 380/3/50 500 / 920 320 0,75 229
S6E500-AG 03-01* 7100 220/1/50 500 / 910 270 1,19 294
S4D500-AM 01-03 9500 380/3/50 500 / 1325 820 1,59 274
S6D630-AA 01-01* 13000/10700 380/3/50 630 / (885/ 655) 830/530 1,68/0,95 265
S6D630-Aʄ 01-01* 13000/10700 380/3/50 630 / (885/ 655) 830/530 1,63/0,92 325
* - 6-ʪʠ ʧʦʣʶʩʥʳʝ ʵʣʝʢʪʨʦʜʚʠʛʘʪʝʣʠ
**  8-ʤʠ ʧʦʣʶʩʥʳʝ ʚʝʥʪʠʣʷʪʦʨʳ
ВЕНТИЛЯТОРЫ ʚ ʩʙʦʨʝ ʧʨʦʠʟʚʦʜʩʪʚʘ «ZIEHL -ABEGG» (Германия)
серия FB серия FE серия FN